TABELLE: Covid-19 / Deutschland (RKI) — SEITE 1
(Quelle: https://www.rki.de/DE/Content/InfAZ/N/Neuartiges _Coronavirus/Fallzahlen.html)

Corona Neu-Infektionen
FALLE MELDUNG RKI Verstorbene Genesene Aktuell
kumuliert taglich Infizierte

| [ kumuliet | proTag | | |

MARZ 2020

SO 01
MO 02
DI 03
10 M 04 262
DO 05 400 138
FR 06 693 293
SA 07 795 102 0
SO 08 902 107 0
MO 09 1.139 237 0
DI 10 1.296 157 0
M 11 1.567 271 0
11 DO 12 2.369 802 2
FR 13 3.062 693 2
SA 14 3.795 733 3
SO 15 4838 1.043 5
MO 16 6.012 1.174 5
DI 17 7.156 1.144 8
I MI 18 8.198 1.042 12 I
12 DO 19 10.999 2.801 13
] FR 20 13.957 2.958 12 |
SA 21 16.662 2.705 12
SO 22 18.610 1.948 20
MO 23 22.672 4.062 31 +11
DI 24 27.436 4.764 47 +16
I MI 25 31.554 4.118 55 +8 5.600 25.805 I
DO 26 36.508 4.954 86 +31 5.900 30.410
13 FR 27 42.288 5.780 114 + 28 7.600 34.435
SA 28 48.582 149 +35 9.600 38.657
SO 29 52.547 3.965 198 + 49 11.500 40.658
MO 30 57.298 4.751 253 +65 13.500 43.343
61.913 16.100

67.366

6.156

18.700

DO 02 73.522 872 + 140 21.400 51.250
FR 03 79.696 6.174 1.017 +145 23.800 54.879
14 SA 04 85.778 6.082 1.158 + 141 26.400 58.220
SO 05 91.714 5.936 1.342 +184 28.700 61.672
MO 06 95.391 3.677 1.434 +92 30.600 63.357
DI 07 99.225 3.834 1.607 +173 33.300 64.318
MI 08 103.228 4.003 1.861 + 254 46.300 55.067
DO 09 108.202 2.107 + 246 49.900 56.195
15 FR 10 113.525 5.323 2.373 + 266 53.913 57.239
SA 11 117.658 4.133 2.544 +171 57.400 57.714
SO 12 120.479 2.821 2.673 +129 60.300 57.506
MO 13 123.018 2.537 2.799 +126 64.300 55.919
DI 14 125.098 2.082 2.969 +170 68.100 54.029
MI 15 127.584 2.486 3.254 + 285 72.600 51.730
16 DO 16 130.450 2.866 3.565 +311 77.000 49.885
FR 17 133.830 3.380 3.868 + 303 81.800 48.162
SA 18 137.439 3.609 4.110 + 242 85.400 47.929
SO 19 139.897 2.458 4.294 +184 88.000 47.603
MO 20 141.672 1.775 4.404 +110 91.500 45.768
DI 21 143.457 1.785 4.598 +194 95.200 43.659
MI 22 145.694 2.237 4.879 + 281 99.400 41.415
17 DO 23 148.046 2.352 5.094 +215 103.300 39.652
FR 24 150.383 2.377 5321 + 227 106.800 38.262
SA 25 152.438 2.055 5.500 +179 109.800 37.138

154.175

112.000
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155.193 5.750 114.500 I
DI 28 156.337 1.144 5.913 + 163 117.400 33.024
MI 29 157.641 1.304 6.115 + 202 120.400 31.126
18 DO 30 159.119 1.478 6.288 +173 123.500 29.331
MAI 2020
FR 01 160.758 1.639 6.481 +193 126.900 27.377
SA 02 161.703 945 6.575 + 94 129.000 26.128 (|
SO 03 162.496 793 6.649 +74 130.600 25.247 I
MO 04 163.175 679 6.692 + 43 132.700 24.468
DI 05 163.860 685 6.831 + 39 135.100 21.929 I
MI 06 164.807 947 6.996 + 165 137.400 20.411
19 DO 07 166.091 1.284 7.119 +123 139.900 19.072 I
FR 08 167.300 1.209 7.266 + 147 141.700 18.334
SA 09 168.551 1.251 7.369 +103 143.300 17.882
SO 10 169.218 667 7.395 + 26 144.400 17.423
MO 11 169.575 357 7.417 +22 145.600 16.558
DI 12 170.508 933 7.533 +116 147.200 15.775
MI 13 171.306 798 7.634 +101 148.700 14.972
20 DO 14 172.239 933 7.723 + 89 150.300 14.216 I
FR 15 173.152 913 7.824 +101 151.700 13.628
SA 16 173.772 620 7.881 +57 152.600 13.291
SO 17 174.355 583 7.914 +33 153.400 13.041
MO 18 174.697 342 7.935 +21 154.600 12.162
DI 19 175.210 513 8.007 +72 155.700 11.503
MI 20 176.007 797 8.090 + 83 156.900 11.017 (I
21 DO 21 176.752 745 8.147 + 157 158.000 10.605 I
FR 22 177.212 460 8.174 +27 159.000 10.038
SA 23 177.850 638 8.216 + 42 159.900 9.734
SO 24 178.281 431 8.247 +31 160.300 9.734
MO 25 178.570 289 8.257 +10 161.200 9.113
DI 26 179.002 432 8.302 + 45 162.000 8.700
MI 27 179.364 362 8.349 + 47 162.800 8.225
22 DO 28 179.717 353 8.411 + 62 163.200 8.106
FR 29 180.458 741 8.450 +39 164.100 7.908
SA 30 181.196 738 8.489 + 39 164.900 7.807
SO 31 181.482 286 8.500 +11 165.200 7.782
JUNI 2020
MO 01 181.815 333 8.511 +11 165.900 7.404
DI 02 182.028 213 8.522 +11 166.400 7.106
MI 03 182.370 342 8.551 +29 167.300 6.519
23 DO 04 182.764 394 8.581 + 30 167.800 6.383
FR 05 183.271 507 8.613 +32 168.500 6.158
SA 06 183.678 407 8.646 +33 168.900 6.132
SO 07 183.979 301 8.668 +22 169.100 6.211
MO 08 184.193 214 8.674 +6 169.600 5.919
DI 09 184.543 350 8.711 +37 170.200 5.632
MI 10 184.861 318 8.729 +18 170.700 5.432
24 DO 11 185.416 555 8.755 26 171.200 5.461
FR 12 185.674 258 8.763 +8 171.600 5.311
SA 13 186.022 348 8.781 +18 171.900 5.341
SO 14 186.269 247 8.787 +6 172.200 5.282
MO 15 186.461 192 8.791 +4 172.600 5.070
DI 16 186.839 378 8.800 +9 173.100 4.939
MI 17 187.184 345 8.830 +30 173.600 4.754
25 DO 18 187.764 580 8.856 + 26 174.100 4.808
FR 19 188.534 770 8.872 +16 174.400 5.262
SA 20 189.135 601 8.883 +11 174.700 5.552
189.822 8.882 174.900



https://www.rki.de/DE/Content/InfAZ/N/Neuartiges_Coronavirus/Fallzahlen.html

TABELLE: Covid-19 / Deutschland (RKI) — SEITE 3
(Quelle: https://www.rki.de/DE/Content/InfAZ/N/Neuartiges _Coronavirus/Fallzahlen.html)

Corona Neu-Infektionen
FALLE MELDUNG RKI Verstorbene Genesene Aktuell
kumuliert taglich Infizierte

| [ kumuliet | proTag | | |

190.359 8.885 175.300 I
DI 23 190.862 503 8.895 +10 175.700 6.267
MI 24 191.449 587 8.914 +9 176.300 6.235 I
26 DO 25 192.079 630 8.927 +13 176.800 6.352
FR 26 192.556 477 8.948 +21 177.100 6.508 [J
SA 27 193.243 687 8.954 +6 177.500 6.789
SO 28 193.499 256 8.956 +2 177.700 6.843
MO 29 193.761 262 8.961 +5 178.100 6.700
DI 30 194.259 498 8.973 +2 179.100 6.186
JULI 2020
MI 01 194.725 466 8.985 + 12 179.800 5.940
DO 02 195.228 503 8.994 +9 180.300 5.934 I
27 FR 03 195.674 446 9.003 +9 181.000 5.671
SA 04 196.096 422 9.010 +7 181.300 5.786
SO 05 196.335 239 9.012 +3 181.700 5.623
MO 06 196.554 219 9.016 +4 182.200 5.448
DI 07 196.944 390 9.024 +8 182.700 5.220
MI 08 197.341 397 9.036 + 12 183.100 4.795
28 DO 09 197.783 442 9.048 +12 183.600 5.135
FR 10 198.178 395 9.054 +6 184.000 5.124
SA 11 198.556 378 9.060 +6 184.400 5.096
SO 12 198.804 248 9.063 +3 184.600 5.141
MO 13 198.963 159 9.064 +1 185.100 4.799
DI 14 199.375 413 9.068 +4 185.500 4.807
MI 15 199.726 351 9.071 +3 186.000 4.655 I
29 DO 16 200.260 534 9.078 +7 186.400 4.782
FR 17 200.843 583 9.082 +4 186.900 4.861 |1
SA 18 201.372 529 9.083 +1 187.200 5.089
SO 19 201.574 202 9.084 +1 187.400 5.090
MO 20 201.823 249 9.086 +2 187.800 4.937
DI 21 202.345 522 9.090 +4 188.100 5.155
MI 22 202.799 454 9.095 +5 188.600 5.104
30 DO 23 203.368 569 9.101 +6 189.000 5.267
FR 24 204.183 815 9.111 +10 189.400 5.672
SA 25 204.964 781 9.118 +7 189.800 6.046
SO 26 205.269 305 9.118 +0 190.000 6.151
MO 27 205.609 340 9.118 +0 190.400 6.091
DI 28 206.242 633 9.122 +4 190.800 6.320
MI 29 206.926 684 9.128 +6 191.300 6.498
31 DO 30 207.828 902 9.134 +6 191.800 6.894
FR 31 208.698 870 9.141 +7 192.300 7.257
AUGUST 2020
SA 01 209.653 955 9.148 +7 192.700 7.805
SO 02 209.893 240 9.141 -7 192.900 7.852
MO 03 210.403 509 9.148 +0 193.500 7.755
DI 04 211.281 879 9.156 +8 194.000 8.125
MI 05 212.022 741 9.168 +12 194.600 8.254
32 DO 06 213.067 1.045 9.175 +7 195.200 8.692
FR 07 214.214 1.147 9.183 +8 195.900 9.131
SA 08 215.336 1.122 9.195 + 12 196.400 9.741
SO 09 215.891 555 9.196 +1 196.800 9.895
MO 10 216.327 436 9.197 +1 197.400 9.730
DI 11 217.293 966 9.201 +4 198.100 9.992
MI 12 218.519 1.226 9.207 +6 198.800 10.512
33 DO 13 219.964 1.445 9.211 +4 199.500 11.253
FR 14 221.412 1.449 9.225 +14 200.200 11.987
SA 15 222.828 1.415 9.231 +6 200.800 12.797
223.453 9.231 201.300
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224.014 9.232 +1 202.100
225.404 9.236 +4 203.000
226.914 9.243 +7 203.900
228.621 9.253 + 10 204.800
230.048 9.260 +7 205.800
232.082 9.267 +7 206.600
232.864 9.269 +2 207.100
233.575 9.272 +3 208.200
234.853 9.277 +5 209.300
236.429 9.280 +3 210.600
237.936 9.285 +5 211900
239.507 9.288 +3 213200
240.986 9.289 +1 214200
241.771 9.295 +6 214.900

PTEMBER 2020
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